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Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Kari J. Swainston
Stacy Nelles

Scout Swainston
Laurie Gessel
Frankie Henkelman
Brynn Lindsay
Quincy Smith
Emelia Schechinger
Mackenzie Gamage
Charlette G. Stearmer
Lisa Turner

Jamie Earl

Kendra Alcock
Alyssa Diamond
Michelle L. Hansen
Lily Carter

Hailey B. Farran
Makena Morris
Kiara Griffiths
Delaney Hamilton
Kacey L. Barnes
Katie Carter

Amelia C. Sandy
Charlie M. Huang
Soraya Brinker
Mccabe Jones
Zikka S. Fleischer
Alexa Gerson
Nichole Gourley
Michelle Vandenberg
Emma Zitter

Asra Elliott
Gabrielle Speranzo
London D. Godfrey
Aubree L. Vasquez
Adelyn M. Teeples
Audra Woolstenhulme
Hanna Erickson
Ella Horton

Scarlett G. Tuchin
Mia Moog
Annabelle Matthias
Sydney Lange

Mia Serro
Alexandrine Dumont

Points
336.0
330.0
323.0
264 .5
173.0
172.5
172.0
170.5
169.0
169.0
166.0
164.0
161.0
156.5
151.5
149.5
145.0
138.5
138.0
131.5
125.0
113.0
112.0
106.0
100.5
100.5

98.0
97.0
94.5
92.0
92.0
91.0
91.0
87.0
85.0
84.0
81.0
81.0
80.0
80.0
76.5
76.0
75.5
72.5
71.0



Rylee England
Piper A. Tian
Madison Caldron
Adelyn Mcmillin
Brooklyn Shearer
Olivia Bernardo
Therese Hart
Alexis Burandt
Shelby Garrison
Brooklynn Taylor
Stella Taylor
Kathryn Lenczyk
Devon Smyrl
Denise Tilley
Sienna Cate
Alexis Adams
Rose Carter
Parker Raduenz
Chloe Parker
Mary Bernardo
Julie Dunlap

Katie Tsukahara
Isabella M. Huels
Bailey Fuller
Bettina Vange
Elizabeth Chimbos
Beth Alberts

Rylee Spraw
Payton Kirby

Jaci M. Gagliardi
Lauren H. Burns
Hamden Schweid
Sofia Colin

Quinn E. Pratt
Cosette Christensen
Olivia Tabak
Brooke Schneider
Cooper A. Zimmermann
Megan T. Walz
Madison B. Creamer
Tammy Schechinger
Luke Preston

Bree Shetzer
Molly Berg
Shannon Stockton
Mia Yohn

Ayana Payton
Destaney Sperry
Jade Sarfate
Naima Guy
Annabelle K. Nusbaum
Ricki Wischmann
Ashley H. Pimentel

70.5
70.0
66.5
65.0
64.5
63.0
61.5
61.0
60.0
59.5
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
58.0
57.5
57.0
56.5
56.0
56.0
56.0
54.0
52.0
51.0
51.0
50.5
50.0
49.5
49.0
48.0
47.0
47.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
45.5
45.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
43.5
43.0
43.0
42.5
42.0
42.0
41.5
41.0



Sofia Anzini
Payton Hotter-densen
Andrea Willden
Piper Mcdaniel
Eva Cox

Laura Seymour
Kira Block

Celia Singer
Caroline Labarre
Melissa Rosen
Paige S. Rhoton
Natalie L. Reams
Sadie Schifrin-Macintosh
Eliza Hintze
Gretchen A. Lof
Abigail Tracy
Amelie C. Beckstead
Claudia R. Bigatel
Tiffany Andersen
Issabel Simon
Ava Tzioufas
Skylar E. Hulkko
Natascha Gates
Samantha Long
Kaylee Mckinster
Alexandra Howe
Laurie Cunningham
Micah Payne

Eva Black

Jinjer Reign

Tillie G. Stimmler
Diana Pastrana
Halle Fitzpatrick
Elizabeth Paddy
Lillian J. Berry
Katherine Brown
Marisa Y. Bernal
Todd H Smyrl
Carly Atkinson
Hilary George
Sydney Gaylord
Avery Holt
Charlotte Horner
Maya G. Markham
Ayda Ardebili
Sofia Avila

Carrie Slijepcevic
Erin Bownds
Jorja Frogge
Jessica Gronberg
Susan Winston
Jordan Ebbott
Abby Matthias

40.0
40.0
40.0
39.0
39.0
38.5
38.0
38.0
36.5
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
35.5
35.0
35.0
34.5
34.0
32.0
32.0
31.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.5
29.5
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
28.5
28.5
28.5
28.5
28.0
28.0
28.0
27.5
27.0
27.0
27.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0



Gabiriella Lazaro
Kayley Cassity
Bricklyn Kirkpatrick
Laura Simpson
Kate Russo

Jessica Levis

O Saige Walters
Adrienne Smyrl
Sydney Nadir

Lucy Butler
Mckenzie Currie
Ethan Pickett
Elizabeth Shurnas
Lexie Hess

Parker Q. Dolan
Eve Garcia

Alexis K. Hollis
Katherine E. Dion-Lamont
Isabella Stern
Maryn Foutz
Savanna Smith
Allison West Hughes
Charlotte Hallows
Savannah M. Frosch
Renae R. Coates
Suzanne Lawton
Tanya Dwyer

Grace Larson

Amy R. Golding-Johnson
Olivia Terry

Natalia Young
Aidyn Sauer
Brooklyn S. Hollatz
Jennifer Williams
Story Cutler

Natalia Golaszewski
Maila M. Hobson
Gentry Welker
Roslyn Bauer
Taylor Bowman

vy Malman

Sydney LenskKi
Hannah Watts
Avery Westerman
Amanda Clute
Hayley Barnes
Jennifer Somal
Elyse Sommer
Kennedy Sweeney
Gwendolyn Isaacs
Raunak Banerjee
Cameron M. Mcgregor
Natalie Seidl

26.0
26.0
26.0
25.5
25.5
25.0
25.0
25.0
24.5
24.5
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.0
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.0
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.5
19.0
19.0



Juniper A. Trainor
Sierra Kalb

Bobbie Schaef
Michele Eggleston
Isabella Will
Whitney Lind
Mckenna Rice
Kealyn Belcher
Fallon O'Cconnell
Stella Grippe

Diana Russell

Zoey Wooldridge
Avery Niemann
Megan L. Smith
Rene-Numa Bourquin
Jaden Myers

Mary Pezzulo

Molly Barden
Rebecca Caulfield
Hayden Pickett
Hallie J. Steed

Clara |I. Meadows
Tina Raether
Addison J. Hollis
Christine J. Appelkvist
Alegra Adams
Amelia S. Warren
Reese Berentsen
Kendall Kavanaugh
Samantha Ceccaci
Riley Gabica

Ashley Stannard
Rachel Saghbazarian
Tina Estes
Katherine Memmott
Alexa Hackathorn
Wren Kitzmiller
Rees A. Schellstede
Alexis M. Fairbanks
Emma Johnson
Sophia Ramos
Rowan Ribaudo-Rein
Eliana M. Jansen
Ghislaine H. Taylor
Amanda N. Barlow
Anna Algermissen
Monica Cornejo Rahman
Samantha O. Parkes
Cora Greenstreet
Ani R. Waxman
Grace Lebrecht
Isadora Totten

Lucy Perini

18.5
18.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.5
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.5
15.5
15.5
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.5
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.5
12.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.0



Averie Youse
Alison J. Sweeney
Alicia Mendes
Emilee G. Nay
Emry Erickson
Marti Smith

Pj Andersen
Emma Watson
Carol Campbell
Georgie Murray
Mila B. Johnson
Ashtyn B. Laputka
Avalon Anslyn
Elizabeth Bellit
Hadley Mcallister
Evelyn Buchanan
Nikki Engelby
Caila C. Cate
Addison E. Schultz
Isla Joice

Sarah Otter

Abby Harder
Kristen S. Verrochi
Reagan R. Gallagher
Kristin Chuchwa
Avery Canhill
Megan Holcomb
Lily A. Hershey
Wesley Fox

Darian Smith
William W. Tian
Sarah S. Sarno
Tabitha E. Wilhelm
Jennifer Ashworth
Jia Lei Pfister-Paradice
Nicole Ridgway
Whitney Brandhorst
Olivia Mazza

Simi Gibson
Michelle Henderson
Olivia Roemer
Rachel J. Jones
Jeremy Duerksen
Tara Lawall
Sloane Preysz
Alexi Staples
Addison Beer

Mia Lurie

Tomas Torres
Jenny L. Rousey
Magnolia L. Marchand
Ella Mccormick
Skye Lazaro

11.0
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.5
9.5
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0



Peyton Watson
Kaylee Overman
Vickie Cozzens
Naomi Joneswright
Paige M. Perla
Chloe Stanley
Maura L. Teal
Mikayla Mayland
Kristina Brenman
Ariel Marx

Catalina Powell
Kathleen Boyle
Elijah Kassoff
Cammi Gustaveson
Meredith Mccormick
Kim Leslie

Abigail Pocock
Amy M. Ahlstrom
Courtney Ammann
Morgan Maccosham
Kim A. Zuccarello
Molly J. Harper
Camilla Stanley
Lani Lemon

Kaitlyn Freeland
Nathan Ashworth
Claire Finch

Lonna Podeyn
Jordan E. Appel
Taylor Pickett
Betsy A. Checchia
Reese Kukowski
Arielle M. Kauffman
Jaxyn Walsh
Hailey Honeysett
Maya Kisner

Isla Ryan

Stella M. Corlito
Povi Gosnell

Jacquelyn Saldamando
Joan Van De Griek-Ceccacc

Charlotte G. New
Sophie Jones
Allison Heninger
Anne Godfrey
Kylee Zimmerman
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