

USHJA Outreach

High Points - Zone 8

16 Dec 2025 3:56 PM

Division High Point - Members

<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Points</u>
Kari J. Swainston	336.0
Stacy Nelles	330.0
Scout Swainston	323.0
Laurie Gessel	264.5
Elizabeth Chimbos	179.0
Frankie Henkelman	173.0
Brynn Lindsay	172.5
Quincy Smith	172.0
Emelia Schechinger	170.5
Mackenzie Gamage	169.0
Charlette G. Stearmer	169.0
Lisa Turner	166.0
Jamie Earl	164.0
Kendra Alcock	161.0
Alyssa Diamond	156.5
Michelle L. Hansen	151.5
Lily Carter	149.5
Hailey B. Farran	145.0
Makena Morris	138.5
Kiara Griffiths	138.0
Delaney Hamilton	131.5
Kacey L. Barnes	125.0
Katie Carter	113.0
Amelia C. Sandy	112.0
Charlie M. Huang	106.0
Michelle Vandenberg	101.0
Mccabe Jones	100.5
Soraya Brinker	100.5
Zikka S. Fleischer	98.0
Alexa Gerson	97.0
Nichole Gourley	94.5
Emma Zitter	92.0
Asra Elliott	91.0
Gabrielle Speranzo	91.0
London D. Godfrey	87.0
Aubree L. Vasquez	85.0
Adelyn M. Teeples	84.0
Hanna Erickson	81.0
Audra Woolstenhulme	81.0
Scarlett G. Tuchin	80.0
Ella Horton	80.0
Mia Moog	76.5
Annabelle Matthias	76.0
Sydney Lange	75.5
Mia Serro	72.5

Laura M. Owens	72.0
Alexandrine Dumont	71.0
Rylee England	70.5
Piper A. Tian	70.0
Madison Caldron	66.5
Adelyn Mcmillin	65.0
Brooklyn Shearer	64.5
Olivia Bernardo	63.0
Therese Hart	61.5
Alexis Burandt	61.0
Shelby Garrison	60.0
Brooklynn Taylor	59.5
Denise Tilley	59.0
Devon Smyrl	59.0
Sienna Cate	59.0
Kathryn Lenczyk	59.0
Stella Taylor	59.0
Alexis Adams	58.0
Rose Carter	57.5
Parker Raduenz	57.0
Chloe Parker	56.5
Mary Bernardo	56.0
Julie Dunlap	56.0
Katie Tsukahara	56.0
Isabella M. Huels	54.0
Bailey Fuller	52.0
Bettina Vange	51.0
Beth Alberts	50.5
Ella M. Gordon	50.0
Rylee Spraw	50.0
Payton Kirby	49.5
Jaci M. Gagliardi	49.0
Lauren H. Burns	48.0
Tiffany Andersen	48.0
Sofia Colin	47.0
Hamden Schweid	47.0
Cosette Christensen	46.0
Brooke Schneider	46.0
Quinn E. Pratt	46.0
Cooper A. Zimmermann	46.0
Olivia Tabak	46.0
Megan T. Walz	45.5
Madison B. Creamer	45.0
Tammy Schechinger	44.0
Luke Preston	44.0
Shannon Stockton	44.0
Molly Berg	44.0
Bree Shetzer	44.0
Mia Yohn	43.5
Ayana Payton	43.0
Destaney Sperry	43.0
Jade Sarfate	42.5
Annabelle K. Nusbaum	42.0

Naima Guy	42.0
Ricki Wischmann	41.5
Ashley H. Pimentel	41.0
Payton Hotter-Jensen	40.0
Sofia Anzini	40.0
Andrea Willden	40.0
Eva Cox	39.0
Piper Mcdaniel	39.0
Laura Seymour	38.5
Celia Singer	38.0
Kalia Miner	38.0
Kira Block	38.0
Caroline Labarre	36.5
Paige S. Rhoton	36.0
Natalie L. Reams	36.0
Sadie Schiffrin-Macintosh	36.0
Melissa Rosen	36.0
Eliza Hintze	35.5
Abigail Tracy	35.0
Gretchen A. Lof	35.0
Amelie C. Beckstead	34.5
Claudia R. Bigatel	34.0
Issabel Simon	32.0
Ava Tzioufas	31.0
Samantha Long	30.0
Eva Black	30.0
Natascha Gates	30.0
Laurie Cunningham	30.0
Kaylee Mckinster	30.0
Micah Payne	30.0
Malia Miner	30.0
Alexandra Howe	30.0
Skylar E. Hulkko	30.0
Tillie G. Stimmler	29.5
Jinjer Reign	29.5
Elizabeth Paddy	29.0
Lillian J. Berry	29.0
Halle Fitzpatrick	29.0
Diana Pastrana	29.0
Carly Atkinson	28.5
Katherine Brown	28.5
Marisa Y. Bernal	28.5
Todd H Smyrl	28.5
Sydney Gaylord	28.0
Avery Holt	28.0
Hilary George	28.0
Charlotte Horner	27.5
Sofia Avila	27.0
Maya G. Markham	27.0
Ayda Ardebili	27.0
Jessica Gronberg	26.0
Gabriella Lazaro	26.0
Jorja Frogge	26.0

Susan Winston	26.0
Carrie Slijepcevic	26.0
Kayley Cassity	26.0
Jordan Ebbott	26.0
Abby Matthias	26.0
Erin Bownds	26.0
Bricklyn Kirkpatrick	26.0
Kate Russo	25.5
Laura Simpson	25.5
Adrienne Smyrl	25.0
Jessica Levis	25.0
O Saige Walters	25.0
Lucy Butler	24.5
Sydney Nadir	24.5
Elizabeth Shurnas	24.0
Ethan Pickett	24.0
Mckenzie Currie	24.0
Malana Miner	24.0
Eve Garcia	23.5
Lexie Hess	23.5
Parker Q. Dolan	23.5
Abby Harder	23.0
Alexis K. Hollis	23.0
Katherine E. Dion-Lamont	22.5
Maryn Foutz	22.5
Isabella Stern	22.5
Allison West Hughes	22.0
Jessica Frend-Meyers	22.0
Charlotte Hallows	22.0
Savanna Smith	22.0
Savannah M. Frosch	22.0
Renaë R. Coates	22.0
Suzanne Lawton	21.5
Grace Larson	21.5
Tanya Dwyer	21.5
Amy R. Golding-Johnson	21.0
Olivia Terry	20.5
Aidyn Sauer	20.5
Story Cutler	20.5
Brooklyn S. Hollatz	20.5
Natalia Young	20.5
Jennifer Williams	20.5
Amanda Clute	20.0
Natalia Golaszewski	20.0
Jennifer Somal	20.0
Hannah Watts	20.0
Kennedy Sweeney	20.0
Elyse Sommer	20.0
Hayley Barnes	20.0
Sydney Lenski	20.0
Ivy Malman	20.0
Taylor Bowman	20.0
Avery Westerman	20.0

Maila M. Hobson	20.0
Gwendolyn Isaacs	20.0
Gentry Welker	20.0
Roslyn Bauer	20.0
Raunak Banerjee	19.5
Cameron M. Mcgregor	19.0
Natalie Seidl	19.0
Sierra Kalb	18.5
Juniper A. Trainor	18.5
Bobbie Schaef	18.0
Whitney Lind	18.0
Mckenna Rice	18.0
Michele Eggleston	18.0
Isabella Will	18.0
Kealyn Belcher	17.5
Avery Niemann	17.0
Diana Russell	17.0
Zoey Wooldridge	17.0
Stella Grippe	17.0
Fallon O'Connell	17.0
Molly Barden	16.5
Megan L. Smith	16.5
Rene-Numa Bourquin	16.5
Jaden Myers	16.5
Mary Pezzulo	16.5
Hallie J. Steed	16.0
Tina Raether	16.0
Ashley Gonwa	16.0
Hayden Pickett	16.0
Chloe A. Lacelle	16.0
Addison J. Hollis	16.0
Clara I. Meadows	16.0
Alegra Adams	16.0
Rebecca Caulfield	16.0
Christine J. Appelkvist	16.0
Reese Berentsen	15.5
Kendall Kavanaugh	15.5
Amelia S. Warren	15.5
Alexa Hackathorn	14.0
Ashley Stannard	14.0
Samantha Ceccaci	14.0
Rachel Saghbazarian	14.0
Katherine Memmott	14.0
Tina Estes	14.0
Riley Gabica	14.0
Wren Kitzmiller	13.5
Alexis M. Fairbanks	13.0
Emma Johnson	13.0
Rees A. Schellstede	13.0
Sophia Ramos	13.0
Rowan Ribaud-Rein	12.5
Eliana M. Jansen	12.5
Cora Greenstreet	12.0

Amanda N. Barlow	12.0
Anna Algermissen	12.0
Monica Cornejo Rahman	12.0
Ani R. Waxman	12.0
Grace Lebrecht	12.0
Samantha O. Parkes	12.0
Ghislaine H. Taylor	12.0
Isadora Totten	11.5
Lucy Perini	11.0
Averie Youse	11.0
Alison J. Sweeney	11.0
Emry Erickson	10.5
Alicia Mendes	10.5
Emilee G. Nay	10.5
Marti Smith	10.5
Ashtyn B. Laputka	10.0
Georgie Murray	10.0
Pj Andersen	10.0
Avalon Anslyn	10.0
Elizabeth Bellit	10.0
Hadley Mcallister	10.0
Mila B. Johnson	10.0
Carol Campbell	10.0
Evelyn Buchanan	10.0
Emma Watson	10.0
Nikki Engelby	9.5
Caila C. Cate	9.5
Addison E. Schultz	9.0
Isla Joice	9.0
Sarah Otter	9.0
Kristen S. Verrochi	8.5
William W. Tian	8.0
Avery Cahill	8.0
Jennifer Ashworth	8.0
Sarah S. Sarno	8.0
Lily A. Hershey	8.0
Tabitha E. Wilhelm	8.0
Reagan R. Gallagher	8.0
Wesley Fox	8.0
Darian Smith	8.0
Megan Holcomb	8.0
Kristin Chuchwa	8.0
Jia Lei Pfister-Paradice	7.5
Nicole Ridgway	7.0
Whitney Brandhorst	7.0
Simi Gibson	7.0
Michelle Henderson	7.0
Olivia Roemer	7.0
Olivia Mazza	7.0
Rachel J. Jones	6.5
Tara Lawall	6.5
Jeremy Duerksen	6.5
Kiyah M. Smith	6.5

Sloane Preysz	6.5
Addison Beer	6.0
Mia Lurie	6.0
Skye Lazaro	6.0
Ella McCormick	6.0
Jenny L. Rousey	6.0
Peyton Watson	6.0
Tomas Torres	6.0
Alexi Staples	6.0
Magnolia L. Marchand	6.0
Vickie Cozzens	5.5
Kaylee Overman	5.5
Naomi Joneswright	5.0
Paige M. Perla	5.0
Mikayla Mayland	4.5
Maura L. Teal	4.5
Kristina Brenman	4.5
Chloe Stanley	4.5
Catalina Powell	4.0
Ariel Marx	4.0
Taylor Sylvester	4.0
Kathleen Boyle	4.0
Abigail Pocock	4.0
Meredith McCormick	4.0
Elijah Kassoff	4.0
Kim Leslie	4.0
Cammi Gustaveson	4.0
Amy M. Ahlstrom	4.0
Courtney Ammann	3.5
Molly J. Harper	3.5
Kim A. Zuccarello	3.5
Morgan Maccosham	3.5
Camilla Stanley	3.0
Lani Lemon	2.5
Kaitlyn Freeland	2.5
Taylor Pickett	2.0
Jordan E. Appel	2.0
Reese Kukowski	2.0
Arielle M. Kauffman	2.0
Betsy A. Checchia	2.0
Nathan Ashworth	2.0
Claire Finch	2.0
Lonna Podeyn	2.0
Hailey Honeysett	1.5
Maya Kisner	1.5
Jaxyn Walsh	1.5
Jacquelyn Saldamando	1.0
Stella M. Corlito	1.0
Sophie Jones	1.0
Povi Gosnell	1.0
Joan Van De Griek-Ceccacc	1.0
Charlotte G. New	1.0
Isla Ryan	1.0

Allison Heninger	0.5
Kylee Zimmerman	0.5
Anne Godfrey	0.5